No Name
Hannah Crocombe
33 Holly Yeates
134 Abigail Yeates
36 Alice Evans
21 Honor Farley
35 Ben Evans

Branch

Curre Hunt

Curre Hunt

Curre Hunt

Curre Hunt

East Cornwall Hunt
Curre Hunt

Pony

Jubilee Belle

Simply Holly Hobbitt
Rita

Litl' Bit Lady D
Another Firebird Rising
Sambo

Class

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Distance Team

32km
32km
32km
32km
32km
32km

Curre
Curre
Curre
Curre
Mixed Team
Curre

Speed
11.39
11.49
11.49
11.39
10.14
11.38

Heart Rate Points

38
44
44
46
48
58

46.79
40.86
40.86
38.65
31.83
30.62

Placing
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Cup

Senior Turnout



